Single Family
775 NW 44th St, Miami
#MLS: A11564350
$650000

Angebotsdatum
Stadt

Anschrift
Wohnflache
Steuer/Jahr
Baujahr
Schlafzimmer

Badezimmer

2024/04/05
Miami, FL 33127
775 NW 44th St
108 m?

$6245

1948

3

2

775 NW 44th St Miami, FL 33127 single family house for sale with MLS A11564350 located in ARDSLEY
SUB. Prepare to fall in love with this fully renovated home, featuring 3 spacious bedrooms and 2 luxurious
bathrooms wrapped in gorgeous marble floors and showers. Fine porcelain floor throughout, white quartz
kitchen countertop complemented beautifully by espresso cabinets, tile backsplash and new stainless steel
appliances. Brand new washer and dryer is also included. Dont miss an amazing opportunity to make this
home yours! - This location is perfect for a primary residence or an AirBnB investment. Centrally located near

Midtown Miami and the Design District.
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