Single Family 775 NW 44th St, Miami #MLS: A11564350 \$ 650 000



Angebotsdatum	2024/04/05
Stadt	Miami, FL 33127
Anschrift	775 NW 44th St
Wohnfläche	108 m ²
Steuer/Jahr	\$ 6 245
Baujahr	1948
Schlafzimmer	3
Badezimmer	2

775 NW 44th St Miami, FL 33127 single family house for sale with MLS A11564350 located in ARDSLEY

SUB. Prepare to fall in love with this fully renovated home, featuring 3 spacious bedrooms and 2 luxurious bathrooms wrapped in gorgeous marble floors and showers. Fine porcelain floor throughout, white quartz kitchen countertop complemented beautifully by espresso cabinets, tile backsplash and new stainless steel appliances. Brand new washer and dryer is also included. Dont miss an amazing opportunity to make this home yours! - This location is perfect for a primary residence or an AirBnB investment. Centrally located near Midtown Miami and the Design District.

www.immobilienmiamiflorida.de CALL: +1 786-468-4380